AS APPROVED - 11/19/2020
FINAL REGULATIONS - CHAPTER W-0 - GENERAL PROVISIONS

Appendix F - Wildlife License Prices

(1) Resident and nonresident licenses

License Residency Fees

3-year possession/hunting raptor license Resident $ 151.93156.02***
Annual possession/hunting raptor license Nonresident $ 81.0383.21***
Peregrine falcon capture license Resident $ 303.86312.05***
Extra rod stamp Resident $ 9:129.36%*
Extra rod stamp Nonresident $ 9.129.36**
Fishing - 1 day Resident $12.1512.48**
Fishing - 1 day Nonresident $ 15-1915.60*
Fishing - additional day Resident $ 5.065.20**
Fishing - additional day Nonresident $ 5.065.20**
Fishing - 5 day Nonresident $ 30:3931.20**
Fishing- annual Resident $ 33:4234.33**
Fishing - annual Nonresident $ 96-2208.82**
Youth (ages 16-17) annual fishing Resident $ 8-108.32**
Senior annual fishing Resident $ 8-108.32**
Small game hunting Resident $ 28.3629.12**
Senior lifetime fishing upgrade to annual

combination fishing and small game hunting® | Resident $ 19.9020.43**
Small game hunting Nonresident $ 81-0383.21**
Small game - 1 day Resident $12.1512.48*
Small game - 1 day Nonresident $ 15-1915.60**
Small game - additional day Resident $ 5.065.20**
Small game - additional day Nonresident $ 5.065.20**
Furbearer license Resident $ 28.:3629.12**
Furbearer license Nonresident $ 81.0383.21**
Turkey, fall Resident $ 23-3023.92**
Turkey, fall Nonresident $ 153.93156.02**
Turkey, spring Resident $ 28-3629.12**
Turkey, spring Nonresident $ 153.93156.02**
Turkey (youth) Resident $ 14-1814.56**
Turkey (youth) Nonresident $ 104.29104.02**
Combination fishing and small game hunting Resident $ 48.6249.93**
Senior (ages 65 and older) combination

fishing and small game hunting Resident $ 28.0028.75**
Pronghorn Resident $ 38-4939.53**
Pronghorn Nonresident $ 400-08410.86**
Bear, fall Resident $ 38.00**

Bear, fall Nonresident $ 100.00**

Bear, fall (youth) Resident $ 14.00*

Bear, fall (youth) Nonresident $ 50.00*

Deer Resident $ 38-4939.53**
Deer Nonresident $ 400-08410.86**
Elk Resident $ 53-6855.13*
Elk (antlered or either sex) Nonresident $ 668:50686.51**
Elk (antlerless) Nonresident $ 504.37514.88**
Mountain goat Resident $ 303.86312.05**
Mountain goat Nonresident $ 2,238:452,298.76**
Moose Resident $ 303:-86312.05**
Moose Nonresident $ 2,238-452,298.76**
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Mountain lion

Resident

$ 48-6249.93**

Mountain lion

Nonresident

$ 350.00**

Rocky mountain bighorn sheep Resident $ 303-86312.05**
Rocky mountain bighorn sheep Nonresident $ 2,238:452,298.76**
Desert bighorn sheep Resident $ 303-86312.05**

Desert bighorn sheep

Nonresident

$ 2,238-452,298.76**

Resident low-income senior lifetime fishing Resident $ 8.10**

Youth big game (deer, elk, pronghorn) Resident $ 14-1814.55 each*
Youth big game (deer, elk, pronghorn) Nonresident $ 101-28104.01 each*
Youth small game hunting Resident $1:261.29

Youth small game hunting Nonresident $1261.29
Colorado wildlife habitat stamp, purchased in

conjunction with the purchase of a hunting or

fishing license Resident $ 10:1310.40
Colorado wildlife habitat stamp, purchased in

conjunction with the purchase of a hunting or

fishing license Nonresident $10:1310.40

“Lifetime” Colorado wildlife habitat stamp

Resident

$ 303.86312.05***

“Lifetime” Colorado wildlife habitat stamp

Nonresident

$ 303.86312.05***

*Plus additional surcharge of $1.50 for the Wildlife Management Public Education Fund.

**Plus additional surcharge of $1.50 for the Wildlife Management Public Education Fund and $0.25 for the

Search and Rescue Fund.

***Plys additional surcharge of $0.25 for the Search and Rescue Fund.

~Valid only for resident senior Lifetime Disability and Low Income Fishing license holders.

License prices established in this table are the actual license price. Some license prices have discounts

applied from the statutory maximum price as provided for in Chapters W-2 and W-3.

(2) Special licenses

License Fees

Scientific collecting license $ 28:0029.12
Importation license $ 75.0078.01
Field trial license $ 23.0023.92
Commercial lake license $ 200-00208.03
Private lake license $ 14.0014.56
Commercial wildlife park license $ 156.00156.02
Noncommercial park license $ 28:0029.12
Wildlife sanctuary license $ 150.00156.02
Zoological park license $ 156.00156.02

(3) The fee for each migratory waterfowl stamp is $16-1310.40.

(4) The nonrefundable application-processing fee for each limited license is $7.00 for resident
applications and $9.00 for nonresident applications.



AS APPROVED - 11/19/2020
Basis and Purpose
Chapter W-0 - General Provisions

Basis and Purpose:

Following the passage of the Hunting, Fishing, and Parks for Future Generations Act (SB 18-143), the
Colorado Parks and Wildlife Commission has the authority to adjust most wildlife licenses annually with
the Consumer Price Index (CPI).

Consumer Price Indices for the Denver-Aurora-Lakewood metropolitan statistical area (successor to the
Denver-Boulder-Greeley statistical area) are compiled by the United States Bureau of Labor Statistics.
CPI figures are reported bimonthly, in addition to the average CPI for the first half of the calendar year,
the average CPI for the second half of the calendar year, and the average CPI for the entire calendar
year. The chart below shows the average CPI for the first half of each year.

Consumer Price Index - All Urban Consumers

Denver-Aurora-Lakewood Metropolitan Area

First Half 2018 260.790
First Half 2019 264.147
First Half 2020 271.264
Annual Percentage Change (2019 Base Year) 2.7%
Cumulative Percentage Change (Rounded) (2018 Base Year) 4.0%

The CPI calculation above yields the following fees as adjusted in regulation. The fees shown in the
highlighted column are the statutory caps for each license fee. The Parks and Wildlife Commission may

reduce these as appropriate through the rule-making process.

Due to COVID-19 and its impacts on personal finances, the Commission has decided not to increase the
price of the resident low-income senior lifetime fishing license with inflation in 2021. Therefore, while the
statutory cap for the resident low-income senior lifetime fishing license increased with inflation in 2021,
the actual price of the license for 2021 remains at the 2020 level.

As noted in the following table, the 2020 actual price for the 3-year possession/hunting raptor license,
Annual possession/hunting raptor license, and Peregrine falcon capture license did not increase with the
CPI. The previous fee shown in Appendix F of these regulations reflected the CPI statutory lid, not the

actual fee.

License Residency | 2018 2019 2020 2020 2021 2021
Type
Statutory | Actual CPI Actual CPI Actual
Price Price* Adjusted | Price* Adjusted | Price*
C.R.S. 33- Statutory Statutory
4-102 Lid** Lid**
3-year
possession/
hunting Resident $150.00 $150.00 $151.93 $150.00 $156.02 $156.02
raptor
license
Annual
Eﬁf\f‘i‘ffgs'onl Nonresident | $80.00 $80.00 $81.03 $80.00 $83.21 $83.21
raptor




license

Peregrine
falcon
capture
license

Resident

$300.00

$300.00

$303.86

$300.00

$312.05

$312.05

Extra rod
stamp

Resident

$9.00

$9.00

$9.12

$9.12

$9.36

$9.36

Extra rod
stamp

Nonresident

$9.00

$9.00

$9.12

$9.12

$9.36

$9.36

Fishing - 1
day

Resident

$12.00

$12.00

$12.15

$12.15

$12.48

$12.48

Fishing - 1
day

Nonresident

$15.00

$15.00

$15.19

$15.19

$15.60

$15.60

Fishing -
additional
day

Resident

$5.00

$5.00

$5.06

$5.06

$5.20

$5.20

Fishing -
additional
day

Nonresident

$5.00

$5.00

$5.06

$5.06

$5.20

$5.20

Fishing - 5
day

Nonresident

$30.00

$30.00

$30.39

$30.39

$31.20

$31.20

Fishing-
annual

Resident

$33.00

$33.00

$33.42

$33.42

$34.33

$34.33

Fishing -
annual

Nonresident

$95.00

$95.00

$96.22

$96.22

$98.82

$98.82

Youth (ages
16-17)
annual
fishing

Resident

$8.00

$8.00

$8.10

$8.10

$8.32

$8.32

Senior
annual
fishing

Resident

$8.00

$8.00

$8.10

$8.10

$8.32

$8.32

Small game
hunting

Resident

$28.00

$28.00

$28.36

$28.36

$29.12

$29.12

Senior
lifetime
fishing
upgrade to
annual
combination
fishing and
small game
hunting

Resident

$19.90

$20.44

$20.43

Small game

Nonresident

$80.00

$80.00

$81.03

$81.03

$83.21

$83.21

Small game
- 1day

Resident

$12.00

$12.00

$12.15

$12.15

$12.48

$12.48

Small game
- 1day

Nonresident

$15.00

$15.00

$15.19

$15.19

$15.60

$15.60

Small game
- additional
day

Resident

$5.00

$5.00

$5.06

$5.06

$5.20

$5.20

Small game
- additional
day

Nonresident

$5.00

$5.00

$5.06

$5.06

$5.20

$5.20




Furbearer

ome Resident $28.00 $28.00 $28.36 $28.36 $29.12 $29.12
lli::ergigrer Nonresident | $250.00 $80.00 $253.22 | $81.03 $260.04 | $83.21
Turkey, fall | Resident $23.00 $23.00 $23.30 $23.30 $23.92 $23.92
Turkey, fall | Nonresident | $150.00 | $150.00 | $151.93 | $151.93 | $156.02 | $156.02
lglfi';%y' Resident $28.00 $28.00 $28.36 $28.36 $29.12 $29.12
Zslfi';zy’ Nonresident | $150.00 | $150.00 | $151.93 | $151.93 | $156.02 | $156.02
&‘gl'j% Resident $14.00 $14.00 $14.18 $14.18 $14.56 $14.56
&Lgﬁteh); Nonresident | $100.00 $100.00 | $101.29 | $101.29 | $104.02 | $104.02
Combination

fishing and :

small game | Resident $48.00 $48.00 $48.62 $48.62 $49.93 $49.93
hunting

Senior

(ages 65

and older)

combination | Resident $28.00 $28.75 $28.75
fishing and

small game

hunting

Pronghorn | pesident $38.00 $38.00 $38.49 $38.49 $39.53 $39.53
Pronghorn | Nonresident | $395.00 $395.00 $400.08 $400.08 $410.86 $410.86
Bear, fall Resident $48.00 $48.00 $48.62 $38.00 $49.93 $38.00
Bear, fall Nonresident | $660.00 | $100.00 | $668.50 | $100.00 | $686.51 | $100.00
Bear (youth) | Resident $14.00 $14.00
Bear (youth) | Nonresident $50.00 $50.00
Deer Resident $38.00 $38.00 $38.49 $38.49 $39.53 $39.53
Deer Nonresident | $395.00 $395.00 $400.08 $400.08 $410.86 $410.86
Elk Resident $53.00 $53.00 $53.68 $53.68 $55.13 $55.13
SE(L';)(e'ther Nonresident | $660.00 $660.00 | $668.50 | $668.50 | $686.51 | $686.51
Elk .

@ntlerless) | Nonresident | $660.00 $668.50 | $501.37 | $686.51 | $514.88
g"oo;t”ta'” Resident $300.00 $300.00 | $303.86 | $303.86 | $312.05 | $312.05
g"ooa”t”ta'” Nonresident | $2,210.00 | $2,210.00 | $2,238.45 | $2,238.45 | $2,298.76 | $2,298.76
Moose Resident $300.00 $300.00 $303.86 $303.86 $312.05 $312.05
Moose Nonresident | $2,210.00 | $2,210.00 | $2,238.45 | $2,238.45 | $2,298.76 | $2,298.76
I'}’(')?\“”ta'” Resident $48.00 $48.00 $48.62 $48.62 $49.93 $49.93




Mountain
lion

Nonresident

$660.00

$668.50

$350.00

$686.51

$350.00

Rocky
mountain
bighorn
sheep

Resident

$300.00

$300.00

$303.86

$303.86

$312.05

$312.05

Rocky
mountain
bighorn
sheep

Nonresident

$2,210.00

$2,210.00

$2,238.45

$2,238.45

$2,298.76

$2,298.76

Desert
bighorn
sheep

Resident

$300.00

$300.00

$303.86

$303.86

$312.05

$312.05

Desert
bighorn
sheep

Nonresident

$2,210.00

$2,210.00

$2,238.45

$2,238.45

$2,298.76

$2,298.76

Resident
low-income
senior
lifetime
fishing

Resident

$8.00

$8.00

$8.10

$8.10

$8.32

$8.10

Youth big
game (deer,
elk,
pronghorn)*
*%

Resident

$13.75

$13.75

$13.93

$13.93

$14.30

$14.30

Youth big
game (deer,
elk,
pronghorn)*

Nonresident

$99.75

$99.75

$101.03

$101.03

$103.76

$103.76

Youth small
game
hunting***

Resident

$1.00

$1.00

$1.01

$1.01

$1.04

$1.04

Youth small
game
hunting***

Nonresident

$1.00

$1.00

$1.01

$1.01

$1.04

$1.04

Colorado
wildlife
habitat
stamp,
purchased
in
conjunction
with the
purchase of
a hunting or
fishing
license

Resident

$10.00

$10.00

$10.13

$10.13

$10.40

$10.40

Colorado
wildlife
habitat
stamp,
purchased
in
conjunction
with the

Nonresident

$10.00

$10.00

$10.13

$10.13

$10.40

$10.40




purchase of
a hunting or
fishing
license

“Lifetime”
Colorado
wildlife
habitat
stamp

Resident

$300.00

$300.00

$303.86

$303.86

$312.05

$312.05

“Lifetime”
Colorado
wildlife
habitat
stamp

Nonresident

$300.00

$300.00

$303.86

$303.86

$312.05

$312.05

*excludes additional surcharges and fees

**2018 base year
***Minus $0.25 for S&R which is built into the statutory fee and for which CPI adjustments have not been

made.
License Residency 2018 2019 2020 2020 2021 2021
Type
Statutory | Actual CPI Actual CPI Actual
Price Price* Adjusted | Price* Adjusted | Price*
C.R.S. 33- Statutor Statutory
4-102 y Lid** Lid
Scientific
collecting N/A $28.00 $28.00 $28.36 $28.00 $29.12 $29.12
license
:{Qgﬁsr;a“on N/A $75.00 $75.00 $75.97 | $75.00 $78.01 $78.01
:i:i'gste”a' N/A $23.00 $23.00 $23.30 | $23.00 $23.92 $23.92
Commercial
lake license N/A $200.00 $200.00 $202.57 $200.00 $208.03 $208.03
féévfsf lake | \/a $14.00 $14.00 $14.18 | $14.00 $14.56 $14.56
Commercial
wildlife park | N/A $150.00 $150.00 $151.93 $150.00 $156.02 $156.02
license
Noncommer
cial park N/A $28.00 $28.00 $28.36 $28.00 $29.12 $29.12
license
Wildlife
sanctuary N/A $150.00 $150.00 $151.93 $150.00 $156.02 $156.02
license
Zoological
park license N/A $150.00 $150.00 $151.93 $150.00 $156.02 $156.02
*excludes additional surcharges and fees
**2018 base year
License Residency | 2018 2019 2020 2020 2021 2021
Type
Statutory | Actual CPI Actual CPI Actual
Price Price* Adjusted | Price* Adjusted | Price*
C.R.S. 33- Statutor Statutory
4-102 y Lid** Lid




Migratory

waterfowl N/A $10.00 $10.00 $10.13 $10.13 $10.40 $10.40

stamp

*excludes additional surcharges and fees

**2018 base year

License Residency | 2018 2019 2020 2020 2021 2021

Type
Statutor | Actual CPI Actual CPI Actual
y Price Price* Adjusted | Price* Adjusted | Price*
C.R.S. Statutor Statutory
33-4-102 y Lid** Lid

Non-

refundable

application- | Resident $7.00 $7.00 $7.09 $7.00 $7.28 $7.00

processing

fee

Non-

refundable

application- | Nonresident | $9.00 $9.00 $9.12 $9.00 $9.36 $9.00

processing

fee

*excludes additional surcharges and fees
**2018 base year

The statements of basis and purpose for these regulations can be obtained from the Colorado Division of
Parks and Wildlife, Office of the Regulations Manager by emailing dnr_cpw_planning@state.co.us. The
statements of basis and purpose are not available at the Division of Parks and Wildlife headquarters due
to the closure of these facilities to the public in light of the COVID-19 pandemic.

The primary statutory authority for these regulations can be found in § 24-4-103, C.R.S., and the
state Wildlife Act, 88 33-1-101 to 33-6-209, C.R.S., specifically including, but not limited to: 88 33-1-
106, C.R.S. and 33-4-102, C.R.S.

EFFECTIVE DATE - THESE REGULATIONS SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2021 AND
SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT UNTIL REPEALED, AMENDED OR SUPERSEDED.

APPROVED AND ADOPTED BY THE PARKS AND WILDLIFE COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF
COLORADO THIS 19TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2020.

APPROVED:
Marvin McDaniel
Chair
ATTEST:
Marie Haskett
Secretary
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